
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 1:06 PM  1/27/2013  Page 1McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion - Site License

OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Individual Rankings - Through Event 209

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 3,881 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 2 Lachey, Mia E 3,605 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 3 Hill, Hannah M 3,137  9 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 4 St. John, Julia M 3,121 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 5 Lachey, Ava M 3,039  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 6 Lane, Nicola D 3,007 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 7 Bielecki, Alex M 2,956 13 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 8 Zawadzki, Emily M 2,861 15 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 9 Bowers, Sonia N 2,781  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 10 Lawhorn, Logan B 2,740 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 11 Beavers, Hannah L 2,729 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 12 Green, Miaya N 2,643 14 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 13 Saczawa, Kate C 2,626 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 14 Speck, Kaisey M 2,526  9 Mansfield Waves-LE

 15 McFarland, Alli C 2,486 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 16 Leon, Macki S 2,237 14 Mansfield Waves-LE

 17 Crouch, Taylor M 2,216  9 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 18 Sims, Kaitlyn A 2,195  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 19 Lugbill, Ashley E 2,144 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 20 Lugbill, Reese E 2,087 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 21 Ferguson, Phoebe G 2,031  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 22 Rennie, Ema G 2,025 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 23 Lair, Kate S 1,981 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 24 Welty, Mae L 1,916 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 25 Vance, Josie A 1,911 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 26 Weeks, Lily G 1,910 10 Mansfield Waves-LE

 27 Thompson, Emma K 1,888 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 28 Prall, MaryKate K 1,783  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 29 Guagenti, Allie M 1,768 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 30 Moore, Sage N 1,735 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 31 Ertz, Lauren M 1,701 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 32 O'Connor, Keelin F 1,684 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 33 Speck, Kennedy R 1,673 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 34 Brooks, Erin T 1,645 17 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 35 Walther, Pruitt * 1,531 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 36 Ziliak, Emily J 1,530 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 37 Jordan, Olivia G 1,527 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 38 Jones, Bella V 1,441  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 39 Lampe, Lauren D 1,418 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 40 Vicary, Katherine 1,175 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 41 Row, Ava L 1,114  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 42 Fitzsimmons, Camille C 1,071 13 Mansfield Waves-LE

 43 Hippenmeyer, Sarah E 983 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 44 Gregson, Rylee E 969 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 45 Rush, Lindsey * 884 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 209

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 46 Routh, Hannah R 780  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 47 Beavers, Sarah E 765 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 47 Fields, Logan S 765  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 49 Gerhardt, Tess J 730 10 Mansfield Waves-LE

 50 Gotti, Carlee J 719  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 51 Mathews, Janessa C 684 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 52 Barbour, Elise M 642 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 53 Morando, Gabriella L 634 10 Mansfield Waves-LE

 54 Hart, Allison 472 13 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 55 Stallsmith, Ann M 404 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 56 Saunders, Phoebe J 398  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 57 Newbery, Julianna C 373 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 58 Lane, Emma N 213 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 59 Traxler, Jordyn E 199 14 Mansfield Waves-LE

 60 Spaulding, Sarah J 170  7 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 61 Whitehead, Rachel M 148 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hosler, Christian D 3,284  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 2 Tussing, Spencer A 3,186 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 3 Elsrod, Will S 3,087 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 4 Shyu, Andrew B 2,873 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 5 Kabelka, Hans H 2,819 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 6 Liu, Jonathan W 2,749 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 7 Dreisbach, Max D 2,692 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 8 Gutman, Michael E 2,545 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 9 Shyu, Michael P 2,478 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 10 Feldmeyer, Zach R 2,364 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 11 Weeks, Drew S 2,327 13 Mansfield Waves-LE

 12 Furbee, Calvin S 2,271 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 13 Soto, Francisco J 2,269 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 14 Cannon, Wilson F 2,221 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 15 Haring, David F 2,145 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 16 Eismann, Jacob P 2,123 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 17 Kropp, Dylan J 2,082  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 18 Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R 2,012  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 19 Serafy, Keith B 1,990 15 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 20 Beam, Griffin T 1,847 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 21 Jordan, Logan A 1,832 15 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 22 Hauenstein, Bryson D 1,748 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 23 Hansen, Jeff T 1,659 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 24 Bowers, Joshua W 1,570 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 25 Mayberry, Graham C 1,551  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 26 Eichler, Cayman P 1,531 11 Mansfield Waves-LE
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 27 Holmes, Justice N 1,493 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 28 Serafy, Joel E 1,452 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 29 Watson, Jared C 1,366 14 Mansfield Waves-LE

 30 Morando, Vince G 1,266  9 Mansfield Waves-LE

 31 Amick, Chris J 1,219  9 Mansfield Waves-LE

 32 Routh, Jaron M 1,216 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 33 Lampe, Ryan E 1,072  8 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 34 Lawhorn, Lonnie D 992 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 35 McKee, Mitchell B 967 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 36 Spaulding, Jacob W 958  9 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 37 Schlitt, Bobby R 922 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 38 Levine, Andrew J 773 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 39 Rush, Calvin * 680 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 40 Spychalski, Pearson G 502 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 41 McCarthy, Finn C 436 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 42 Feldmeyer, Wesley B 407 11 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 43 Miller, Connor T 344 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 44 Old, Jack A 318  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 45 Lair, Jow N 174  8 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 46 Mileti, Michael S 100 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 47 Burkholder, James M 5 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 48 Ballenger, Mitchell S 3 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 48 Kiser, Jerrod N 3 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 3,881 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 2 Lachey, Mia E 3,605 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 3 Hosler, Christian D 3,284  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 4 Tussing, Spencer A 3,186 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 5 Hill, Hannah M 3,137  9 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 6 St. John, Julia M 3,121 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 7 Elsrod, Will S 3,087 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 8 Lachey, Ava M 3,039  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 9 Lane, Nicola D 3,007 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 10 Bielecki, Alex M 2,956 13 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 11 Shyu, Andrew B 2,873 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 12 Zawadzki, Emily M 2,861 15 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 13 Kabelka, Hans H 2,819 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 14 Bowers, Sonia N 2,781  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 15 Liu, Jonathan W 2,749 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 16 Lawhorn, Logan B 2,740 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 17 Beavers, Hannah L 2,729 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 18 Dreisbach, Max D 2,692 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 19 Green, Miaya N 2,643 14 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 20 Saczawa, Kate C 2,626 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 21 Gutman, Michael E 2,545 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH
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OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Individual Rankings - Through Event 209

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 22 Speck, Kaisey M 2,526  9 Mansfield Waves-LE

 23 McFarland, Alli C 2,486 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 24 Shyu, Michael P 2,478 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 25 Feldmeyer, Zach R 2,364 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 26 Weeks, Drew S 2,327 13 Mansfield Waves-LE

 27 Furbee, Calvin S 2,271 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 28 Soto, Francisco J 2,269 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 29 Leon, Macki S 2,237 14 Mansfield Waves-LE

 30 Cannon, Wilson F 2,221 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 31 Crouch, Taylor M 2,216  9 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 32 Sims, Kaitlyn A 2,195  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 33 Haring, David F 2,145 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 34 Lugbill, Ashley E 2,144 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 35 Eismann, Jacob P 2,123 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 36 Lugbill, Reese E 2,087 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 37 Kropp, Dylan J 2,082  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 38 Ferguson, Phoebe G 2,031  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 39 Rennie, Ema G 2,025 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 40 Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R 2,012  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 41 Serafy, Keith B 1,990 15 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 42 Lair, Kate S 1,981 10 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 43 Welty, Mae L 1,916 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 44 Vance, Josie A 1,911 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 45 Weeks, Lily G 1,910 10 Mansfield Waves-LE

 46 Thompson, Emma K 1,888 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 47 Beam, Griffin T 1,847 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 48 Jordan, Logan A 1,832 15 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 49 Prall, MaryKate K 1,783  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 50 Guagenti, Allie M 1,768 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 51 Hauenstein, Bryson D 1,748 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 52 Moore, Sage N 1,735 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 53 Ertz, Lauren M 1,701 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 54 O'Connor, Keelin F 1,684 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 55 Speck, Kennedy R 1,673 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 56 Hansen, Jeff T 1,659 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 57 Brooks, Erin T 1,645 17 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 58 Bowers, Joshua W 1,570 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 59 Mayberry, Graham C 1,551  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 60 Eichler, Cayman P 1,531 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 60 Walther, Pruitt * 1,531 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 62 Ziliak, Emily J 1,530 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 63 Jordan, Olivia G 1,527 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 64 Holmes, Justice N 1,493 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 65 Serafy, Joel E 1,452 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 66 Jones, Bella V 1,441  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH
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OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Individual Rankings - Through Event 209

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 67 Lampe, Lauren D 1,418 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 68 Watson, Jared C 1,366 14 Mansfield Waves-LE

 69 Morando, Vince G 1,266  9 Mansfield Waves-LE

 70 Amick, Chris J 1,219  9 Mansfield Waves-LE

 71 Routh, Jaron M 1,216 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 72 Vicary, Katherine 1,175 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 73 Row, Ava L 1,114  8 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 74 Lampe, Ryan E 1,072  8 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 75 Fitzsimmons, Camille C 1,071 13 Mansfield Waves-LE

 76 Lawhorn, Lonnie D 992 11 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 77 Hippenmeyer, Sarah E 983 12 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 78 Gregson, Rylee E 969 12 Mansfield Waves-LE

 79 McKee, Mitchell B 967 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 80 Spaulding, Jacob W 958  9 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 81 Schlitt, Bobby R 922 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 82 Rush, Lindsey * 884 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 83 Routh, Hannah R 780  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 84 Levine, Andrew J 773 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 85 Fields, Logan S 765  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 85 Beavers, Sarah E 765 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 87 Gerhardt, Tess J 730 10 Mansfield Waves-LE

 88 Gotti, Carlee J 719  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 89 Mathews, Janessa C 684 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 90 Rush, Calvin * 680 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 91 Barbour, Elise M 642 13 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 92 Morando, Gabriella L 634 10 Mansfield Waves-LE

 93 Spychalski, Pearson G 502 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 94 Hart, Allison 472 13 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 95 McCarthy, Finn C 436 12 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 96 Feldmeyer, Wesley B 407 11 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.-OH

 97 Stallsmith, Ann M 404 11 Mansfield Waves-LE

 98 Saunders, Phoebe J 398  9 Ohio State Swim Club-OH

 99 Newbery, Julianna C 373 10 Ohio State Swim Club-OH


